
311 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3166 0 0 8 6220

312 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 3135 -31 31 7 508

313 Richard Childress Racing 2 3119 -47 16 5 444

314 JR Motorsports 7 3101 -65 18 0 147

315 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 3083 -83 18 1 133

316 JR Motorsports 1 3073 -93 10 1 91

317 Team Penske 22 3070 -96 3 2 171

318 JR Motorsports 9 3054 -112 16 0 51

319 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2142 -1024 912 1 33

3110 JR Motorsports 8 2132 -1034 10 0 10

3111 Kaulig Racing 11 2112 -1054 20 0 31

3112 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2096 -1070 16 4 15

3113 GMS Racing 23 897 -2269 1199 0 00

3114 RSS Racing 39 771 -2395 126 0 01

3115 SS Green Light Racing 08 668 -2498 103 0 00

3116 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 656 -2510 12 0 00

3117 JD Motorsports 4 578 -2588 78 0 00

3118 SS Green Light Racing 07 523 -2643 55 0 00

3119 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 508 -2658 15 0 00

3120 DGM Racing 36 498 -2668 10 0 00

3121 JD Motorsports 0 447 -2719 51 0 00

3122 JD Motorsports 01 435 -2731 12 0 00

1723 Kaulig Racing 10 412 -2754 23 1 02

3124 JD Motorsports 15 405 -2761 7 0 00

3125 DGM Racing 90 398 -2768 7 0 00

3126 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 391 -2775 7 0 00

3127 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 381 -2785 10 0 00

3128 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 355 -2811 26 0 00

3129 Motorsports Business
Management

161 350 -2816 5 0 00

3130 Motorsports Business
Management

135 345 -2821 5 0 00

3131 Means Motorsports 52 338 -2828 7 0 00

3132 RSS Racing 93 324 -2842 14 0 00

3133 Motorsports Business
Management

166 284 -2882 40 0 00

834 Team Penske 12 251 -2915 33 0 04

3135 Mike Harmon Racing 74 245 -2921 6 0 00

2036 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -2949 28 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -2991 42 0 00

3138 RSS Racing 38 92 -3074 83 0 00

3139 Motorsports Business
Management

13 89 -3077 3 0 00

640 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 60 -3106 29 0 00

141 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -3107 1 1 01

342 XCI Racing 81 51 -3115 8 0 00

2343 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 50 -3116 1 0 00
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1244 Rick Ware Racing 117 36 -3130 14 0 00

345 DGM Racing 192 33 -3133 3 0 00

146 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -3148 15 0 00

247 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -3155 7 0 00

248 Means Motorsports 53 3 -3163 8 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -3166 3 0 00
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